WOTE TECHNICAL TRAINING INSTITUTE

REVISED TVET FEES STRUCTURE FOR TECHNICAL AND BUSINESS

COURSES 2020

A) TECHNICAL AND BUSINESS COURSES

S/NO | VOTE HEAD TERM 1 TERM 11 TERM Il | TOTAL
(KES) (KES) (KES)
1. | Tuition 7,610.00 4,130.00 11,740.00
2. | Personnel 3,000.00 1,390.00 4,390.00
Emoluments
3.  EW&C 1,260.00 1,000.00 2,260.00
4, |LT&T 1,200.00 1,000.00 2,200.00
5 |RM &l 800.00 400.00 1,200.00
6. | Activity 830.00 800.00 1,630.00
7. | Industrial Attachment, 1,500.00 1,500.00 3,000.00
Medical & Insurance
TOTAL 16,200.00 10,220.00 NIL 26,420.00

The Government of Kenya pays capitation of Kshs 30,000.00 per student per annum
hence the TOTAL FEES is Kshs 56,420.00 per year.

B) ACCOUNTING COURSES

COURSE NAME Caution & Registration | TUITION TOTAL
FEE
CAMS 1 1,500 17,400 18,900
CAMS 2 1,500 17,400 18,900
ATD 1 1,500 17,400 18,900
ATD 2 1,500 17,400 18,900
ATD 3 1,500 17,400 18,900
CPASEC 1 1,500 17,400 18,900
CPA SEC2 1,500 17,400 18,900
CPASEC 3 1,500 18,600 20,100
CPASEC4 1,500 18,600 20,100




NITA COURSES:
Automotive, Plumbing,
Electrical Wireman,
Masonry and
Hairdressing

Term 1- 26,
000

Term 11- 21, 000

Exam Fee= Ksh
5,000/=

Practical = Ksh
1,800/=

TOTAL= Ksh 53,
800

Driving Fee for vehicle: lorry/van: Ksh 13,500 per vehicle —Continuing students Ksh
11,000 per vehicle-Motor cycle Ksh 8000 for continuing students Ksh 7000 this includes

Exam and PDL

NB: The above fees structure does not include the following Vote heads hence the

student is required to pay:
a) Application fee of Ksh 500.

b) Caution fees of Ksh 1,000 payable once.
c) Student Council fee Ksh 600 per year.
d) Kenya Universities and Colleges Central Placement Service (KUCCPS)

Ksh 1,500.

e) Food and Beverage practical/Hair Dressing &Beauty Therapy fees KSh.3,

000 per term.

f) Starter up kit for Hair Dressing &Beauty Therapy Ksh 2,500.
g) Kenya National Examination Council, KASNEB and NITA Exam fees.
h) Boarding fees KSh.4, 500 per term and Ksh 6,000 per semester.

All fees should be paid directly to the following Institute accounts: Account No.
1105324559 of Kenya Commercial Bank Ltd for regular students and 2023422355 of
Barclays Bank for the parallel and short term programmes. Please note that the Institute
does not accept Cash and Personal Cheques but accepts Money Orders, Bankers Cheques
or deposits through our Lipa na Mpesa Service ( Pay bill N0.178495), Wote Technical

Training Institute.

NB.

1. The Institute does not pay examination fees for students. It is the responsibility of
each parent/guardian/sponsor to pay registration/examination fees for their
children and is NOT included in the fees structure.

2. The Institute will charge Ksh.4, 500 per term and Ksh. 6,000 per semester for
accommodation on a first come first served basis.




3. Mode of payment:

Fulltime Programmes

1) Banker’s cheque/draft from any Kenyan commercial bank. Personal cheques
are not accepted.

if) Telegraphic money order payable to the Principal, Wote Technical Training
Institute.

i) Direct cash deposit; Kenya Commercial Bank, Wote Branch A/.c no:
1105324559

Iv) Deposit through our Lipa na Mpesa Service ( Pay bill N0.178495), Wote
Technical Training Institute

Parallel, Part-time & Short Courses Programmes

1) Banker’s cheque/draft from any Barclays Bank - Wote Branch. Personal
cheques are not accepted.

1) Telegraphic money order payable to the Principal, Wote Technical Training
Institute.

i) Direct cash deposit; Barclays Bank - Wote Branch A/.c no: 2023422355

6. Food is served to students on a Pay as You Eat System.



